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   Indices          March 17  Close            Previous Close             Change             % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index  15,490.49 %

S&P/TSX 60 Index  913.74 %

S&P/TSX Venture Composite Index  810.59 %

S&P/TSX Completion Index  975.00 %

S&P/TSX Smallcap Index  652.86 %
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 Sector                         # of Index        Weight       Market Cap         Index 

                                   Constituents                          ($B)              Contribution

           S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns

Financials  27 $727.01 %

Energy  50 $441.11 %

Information 
Technology

 12 $58.79 %

Utilities  14 $60.10 %

Consumer Staples  11 $77.48 %

Health Care  5 $10.72 %

Telecommunication 
Services

 4 $99.34 %

Materials  56 $250.93 %

Industrials  26 $184.90 %

Consumer 
Discretionary

 22 $104.82 %

 227 $2,015.20 S&P/TSX 
Composite Index
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 715,382,343
$17,364,072,307

 897,287

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,833

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 219,666,980 
$4,040,194,357 

 591 
 30.71 %

   TSX                                                                                          TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING

0B

2B

4B

6B

8B

10B

0K

2K

4K

6K

8K

10K

1
1
/2

5
/2

0
1
6

1
2
/5

/2
0
1
6

1
2
/1

9
/2

0
1
6

1
/3

/2
0
1
7

1
/1

6
/2

0
1
7

1
/3

0
/2

0
1
7

2
/1

3
/2

0
1
7

2
/2

7
/2

0
1
7

3
/1

3
/2

0
1
7

Average Daily Value Average Trade Value

TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )

0M

100M

200M

300M

400M

500M

600M

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

1
1
/2

5
/2

0
1
6

1
2
/5

/2
0
1
6

1
2
/1

9
/2

0
1
6

1
/3

/2
0
1
7

1
/1

6
/2

0
1
7

1
/3

0
/2

0
1
7

2
/1

3
/2

0
1
7

2
/2

7
/2

0
1
7

3
/1

3
/2

0
1
7

Average Daily Volume Avearge Trade Size

TSX Volume

                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value
 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

WDO  22,944,832 $99,718,001

TD  17,552,859 $1,163,358,481

IVN  16,194,598 $69,511,431

BBD.B  15,107,102 $32,128,240

MFC  14,487,567 $352,665,036

ENB  12,559,878 $696,326,011

SU  11,759,246 $483,136,115

ECA  11,492,306 $164,787,331

RY  11,266,277 $1,092,178,634

NXE  11,081,381 $39,110,624

BNS  10,951,198 $856,211,280

YRI  10,731,784 $39,982,737

K  10,264,055 $46,787,729

SPE  9,065,515 $22,966,396

ABX  8,914,558 $225,052,090

TECK.B  8,603,627 $244,954,887

BCE  8,410,328 $487,733,153

WEED  8,392,510 $90,064,218

FM  7,834,896 $114,223,501

CNQ  7,742,584 $338,371,876

 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

TD  17,552,859 $1,163,358,481

RY  11,266,277 $1,092,178,634

BNS  10,951,198 $856,211,280

ENB  12,559,878 $696,326,011

BMO  5,746,561 $582,049,080

CNR  5,575,139 $536,922,311

BCE  8,410,328 $487,733,153

SU  11,759,246 $483,136,115

CM  4,016,789 $473,596,200

TRP  7,686,565 $472,331,258

MFC  14,487,567 $352,665,036

CNQ  7,742,584 $338,371,876

BAM.A  5,101,525 $248,450,736

TECK.B  8,603,627 $244,954,887

NA  4,195,224 $240,862,608

T  5,506,937 $235,631,288

RCI.B  4,157,459 $235,078,153

SLF  4,641,440 $229,967,442

ABX  8,914,558 $225,052,090

CP  1,046,956 $204,646,243

$335,507,123
 20,683,270

 32,834

$10,218 
 630 

 432 
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# of ETFs Traded

                                                                                              ETF Trading

  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

HGD  2,537,820 $21,624,634 

XIU  2,317,872 $53,329,178 

HGU  1,814,830 $30,691,610 

HOU  1,529,579 $10,372,098 

XGD  1,139,429 $14,824,045 

HOD  983,281 $11,074,416 

HNU  945,923 $6,993,266 

XEG  783,684 $9,955,510 

HND  763,109 $9,375,693 

HXU  622,758 $20,577,940 

                       Top 10 ETFs by TSX Volume                          Top 10 ETFs by TSX Value
  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

XIU  2,317,872 $53,329,178 

HGU  1,814,830 $30,691,610 

HGD  2,537,820 $21,624,634 

HXU  622,758 $20,577,940 

XGD  1,139,429 $14,824,045 

HOD  983,281 $11,074,416 

HOU  1,529,579 $10,372,098 

XEG  783,684 $9,955,510 

HND  763,109 $9,375,693 

HNU  945,923 $6,993,266 



 4,936  892,351
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 115,432,800 GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA INC.
 98,132,400 TD SECURITIES INC.
 96,567,100 RBC CAPITAL MARKETS
 71,556,100 ITG CANADA CORP.
 66,481,200 INSTINET CANADA LTD.

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

WDO  17,955,300 
TD  14,968,400 
MFC  11,659,800 
IVN  11,391,000 
BBD.B  10,651,700 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 66,498,514 
$34,365,877 

 5,291 
 38.44%
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    TSXV  ANONYMOUS TRADING    TSXV                                                                                     
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                     Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume                        Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

ITT  5,343,994 $725,674

FF  5,281,730 $4,964,756

CVM  5,055,750 $3,443,646

JP  4,639,886 $116,121

EVR  3,739,921 $397,344

BRS  2,812,170 $551,497

CE  2,399,350 $67,046

VPT  2,324,176 $1,076,796

SNS  2,194,586 $3,307,511

FO  2,107,028 $698,999

NXO  2,040,124 $6,371,595

SEK  1,897,050 $145,265

MFM  1,886,001 $30,215

ARY  1,782,961 $183,420

AGH.H  1,625,155 $122,273

SRJ  1,614,000 $40,375

BUS  1,602,651 $5,365,863

PHM  1,576,384 $445,429

PNN  1,555,500 $87,825

BUD  1,485,907 $253,740

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

NXO  2,040,124 $6,371,595

APH  865,743 $5,607,336

BUS  1,602,651 $5,365,863

FF  5,281,730 $4,964,756

GSV  1,315,285 $4,366,936

CVM  5,055,750 $3,443,646

SNS  2,194,586 $3,307,511

ACB  985,805 $2,340,535

MJN  505,108 $1,460,189

EMC  567,859 $1,430,325

VPT  2,324,176 $1,076,796

LIX  613,357 $1,051,682

AT  195,686 $1,020,900

LXE  380,711 $813,655

BTL  238,910 $752,669

NYX  647,907 $728,342

ITT  5,343,994 $725,674

FO  2,107,028 $698,999

DLS  1,405,500 $689,630

TK  1,155,752 $684,028

                                                                                         Dark TSX/TSXV Trading 

Volume
Value Daily Symbols Traded

Daily Trades  39,173 11,887,100
 219,880,773  1,085


